
Flash Results, Inc. Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:13 AM  1/22/2012  Page 1

2012 Run For The Dream Indoor
University-Open-Masters-Elite

Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 1/20/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 73

Men

Cal St. Bakersfield 65.00 Azusa Pacific7.00

Fresno Pacific 35.00 Azusa Pacific10.00

Azusa Pacific 10.00 Fresno State0.00

Long Beach St. 70.00 Azusa Pacific10.00

Azusa Pacific 10.00 UC Santa Barbara0.00

Ucla 65.00 Azusa Pacific10.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 67.00 Cal St. Los Angeles0.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 60.00 Fresno Pacific26.00

Long Beach St. 69.00 Cal St. Bakersfield43.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 67.00 UC Santa Barbara0.00

Ucla 64.00 Cal St. Bakersfield43.00

Long Beach St. 72.00 Fresno Pacific24.00

Fresno Pacific 39.00 UC Santa Barbara0.00

Ucla 68.00 Fresno Pacific25.00

Fresno Pacific 39.00 Usc0.00

Long Beach St. 76.00 UC Santa Barbara0.00

Long Beach St. 59.00 Ucla53.00

Women

Azusa Pacific 16.00 Academy of Art8.00

Cal Poly 84.00 Academy of Art3.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 56.00 Academy of Art7.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 68.00 Academy of Art3.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 87.00 Academy of Art5.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 79.00 Academy of Art7.00

Fresno Pacific 47.00 Academy of Art6.00

Fresno State 55.00 Academy of Art6.00

Long Beach St. 71.00 Academy of Art3.00

San Francisco St. 16.00 Academy of Art8.00

UC Santa Barbara 70.00 Academy of Art4.00

Academy of Art 8.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 67.00 Academy of Art4.00

Cal Poly 78.00 Azusa Pacific12.00
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2012 Run For The Dream Indoor
University-Open-Masters-Elite

Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 1/20/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 73

Women
Cal St. Bakersfield 55.00 Azusa Pacific15.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 63.00 Azusa Pacific13.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 83.00 Azusa Pacific14.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 81.00 Azusa Pacific16.00

Fresno Pacific 45.00 Azusa Pacific16.00

Fresno State 53.00 Azusa Pacific15.00

Long Beach St. 70.00 Azusa Pacific7.00

San Francisco St. 16.00 Azusa Pacific16.00

UC Santa Barbara 66.00 Azusa Pacific11.00

Azusa Pacific 16.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 68.00 Azusa Pacific11.00

Cal Poly 73.00 Cal St. Bakersfield48.00

Cal Poly 70.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills49.00

Cal Poly 67.50 Cal St. Los Angeles66.50

Cal Poly 75.50 Cal St. Stanislaus55.50

Cal Poly 76.00 Fresno Pacific30.00

Cal Poly 68.00 Fresno State42.00

Long Beach St. 58.00 Cal Poly58.00

Cal Poly 84.00 San Francisco St.16.00

Cal Poly 64.00 UC Santa Barbara51.00

Cal Poly 81.00 Ucla5.00

Cal Poly 61.00 Usc59.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 59.00 Cal St. Bakersfield42.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 82.00 Cal St. Bakersfield33.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 70.00 Cal St. Bakersfield44.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 54.00 Fresno Pacific40.00

Fresno State 53.00 Cal St. Bakersfield46.00

Long Beach St. 68.00 Cal St. Bakersfield42.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 50.00 San Francisco St.16.00

Cal St. Bakersfield 60.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 65.00 Cal St. Bakersfield35.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 72.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills47.00
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2012 Run For The Dream Indoor
University-Open-Masters-Elite

Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 1/20/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 73

Women
Cal St. Stanislaus 64.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills54.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 62.00 Fresno Pacific29.00

Fresno State 51.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills49.00

Long Beach St. 61.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills50.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 63.00 San Francisco St.16.00

UC Santa Barbara 57.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills48.00

Cal St. Dom. Hills 66.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 64.00 Cal St. Dom. Hills39.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 81.00 Cal St. Stanislaus47.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 80.00 Fresno Pacific29.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 71.00 Fresno State43.00

Long Beach St. 65.00 Cal St. Los Angeles61.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 81.00 San Francisco St.14.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 67.00 UC Santa Barbara55.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 86.00 Ucla5.00

Cal St. Los Angeles 61.00 Usc58.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 68.00 Fresno Pacific39.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 61.00 Fresno State52.00

Long Beach St. 65.00 Cal St. Stanislaus60.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 73.00 San Francisco St.14.00

UC Santa Barbara 66.00 Cal St. Stanislaus56.00

Cal St. Stanislaus 78.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 60.00 Cal St. Stanislaus56.00

Fresno State 52.00 Fresno Pacific30.00

Long Beach St. 69.00 Fresno Pacific29.00

Fresno Pacific 50.00 San Francisco St.16.00

UC Santa Barbara 65.00 Fresno Pacific26.00

Fresno Pacific 47.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 65.00 Fresno Pacific27.00

Long Beach St. 61.00 Fresno State39.00

Fresno State 58.00 San Francisco St.16.00

UC Santa Barbara 55.00 Fresno State42.00
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2012 Run For The Dream Indoor
University-Open-Masters-Elite

Save Mart, Fresno, CA  - 1/20/2012

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 73

Women
Fresno State 57.00 Ucla3.00

Usc 61.00 Fresno State42.00

Long Beach St. 68.00 San Francisco St.16.00

Long Beach St. 59.00 UC Santa Barbara50.00

Long Beach St. 68.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 61.00 Long Beach St.54.00

UC Santa Barbara 71.00 San Francisco St.16.00

San Francisco St. 16.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 63.00 San Francisco St.15.00

UC Santa Barbara 68.00 Ucla5.00

Usc 58.00 UC Santa Barbara51.00

Usc 65.00 Ucla5.00


